
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2754
ANSWERED ON:23.07.2009
PANTRY CARS IN LONG DISTANCE TRAINS
Chitthan Shri N.S.V.;Sugavanam Shri E.G.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways are planning to attach pantry cars in all long distance trains; and

(b) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS(SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) and (b): Railways endeavors to attach pantry cars in long distance trains subject to operational feasibility, availability of rolling stock and other considerations such as priority of the train, journey time and commercial justification.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

